
Orden Nombre y Apellido Módulo

1 Galeano Sofía Lorena Alfabetización
2 Fanucci Trinidad Alfabetización
3 Sigotto Bianca Nerea Alfabetización
4 Giuliana Pepe Alfabetización
5 Brollo Miguel Omar Alfabetización
6 Andrés Cerdan Alfabetización
7 Castro Maria Carola Alfabetización
8 Manuela Vazquez Quereilhac Alfabetización
9 Ingaramo Luján Alfabetización

10 Contarde Mateo Nicolas Alfabetización
11 Carugati Manuel Alfabetización
12 Pasquarella Brunela Alfabetización
13 LASSALLE CINTIA ELISABET Alfabetización
14 ACORONI NOELIS Alfabetización
15 Carignano Hugo Alfabetización
16 Lara Buccolini Alfabetización
17 Alan Echavarría Alfabetización

1 Ferreyra Valentina Biología
2 andrescerdan38@gmail.com Biología
3 Bottoni Lucia  Biología
4 Zalazar Carla Biología
5 López Marcos Nicolás Biología
6 jedruchow alma Biología
7 Victor Joaquin Sanz Biología
8 Trossero Diego Nelson Biología
9 Contarde Mateo Nicolas  Biología

10 Feltrin Camila Biología
11 Castro Maria Carola Biología
12 Dorrego Maria Alejandra Biología
13 Pricco Frakich Abril Biología
14 Olazaran Mainetti Josefina Biología
15 Sofía Grunale Biología
16 Biología
17 Catalina Cogo Biología
18 Pievaroli Giovanna Biología
19 Etter Tonelli, Julieta Abril  Biología
20 Silvina Alejandra Herrera Biología
21 Venetti Tauil Alma Biología
22 Novaira Ivon Mariel Biología
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23 Hurtado Daiana Lilén Biología
24 Paré Francisco Nicolas  Biología
25 María Belén Giles Biología
26 Carletti Juana Biología
27 Nocera Daiana Elizabeth Biología
28 ACORONI NOELIS Biología
29 Tello León Carol Gabriela Biología
30 Pennesi Jazmín Biología
31 Lara Buccolini Biología
32 Dizanzo María Paula  Biología
33 Carignano Hugo Biología

1 Feltrin Camila Física
2 López Marcos Nicolás Física
3 Fanucci Trinidad Física
4 Requelme Rocio Elizabeth Física
5 Vallejos Vigier, María Victoria Física
6 Ana Briggiler Física
7 Milanesio, Chiara.- Física
8 Trossero Diego Nelson Física
9 Pablo Sebastián Martínez Física

10 Sánchez Alessandro Gadiel Física
11 Tello León Carol Gabriela Física

1 Trabajo, Mansilla Francisca Matemática
2 Aguirre, Alexis Yair Agustín Matemática
3 Alarcón, Luca Matemática
4 Masson, Agnes Matemática
5 Chica, Juliana Matemática
6 Undiner, Cindi Matemática
7 Ferrero, Solana Matemática
8 Sanz, Victor Joaquin Matemática
9 Requelme, Rocio Elizabeth Matemática

10 Vallejos Vigier, María Victoria Matemática
11 Martínez, Pablo Sebastián Matemática
12 Zalazar, Carla Matemática
13 Jedruchow, Alma Matemática
14 Milanesio, Chiara Matemática
15 Hurtado, Daiana Lilén Matemática
16 Etter Tonelli, Julieta Abril Matemática
17 Giles, María Belén Matemática
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19 Franco, Petrozzi Matemática
20 Pasquarella, Brunela Matemática
21 Gispert, Gustavo Matemática

1 Chica, Juliana Química
2 Masson, Agnes Química
3 Ferrero solana Química
4 Gurvich, Matías Química
5 Aguirre, Alexis Química
6 Dorrego, Maria Alejandra Química
7 Sigotto bianca nerea Química
8 Herrera, Silvina Alejandra Química
9 Petrozzi, Franco Química

10 Alarcon, Luca Química
11 Motckoscki, Fausto Química
12 Briggiler, Ana Química
13 Carugati, Manuel Química
14 Ingaramo, Luján Química
15 Olazaran Mainetti, Josefina Química
16 Pricco Frakich, Abril Química
17 Sánchez, Alessandro Química
18 Grunale, Sofía Química
19 Undiner, Cndi Química
20 Carletti, Juana Química
21 Vazquez Quereilhac, Manuela Química
22 Nocera, Daiana Química
23 Novaira, Ivon Mariel Química
24 Pievaroli, Giovanna Química
25 Lassalle, Cintia Elisabet Química
26 Fábregas, Juan Ignacio Química
27 Pennesi, Jazmín Química
28 Dizanzo, María Paula Química
29 Gispert, Gustavo Química


